
2021 National Junior Olympic Shooting Championships: Rifle

Men's Air Rifle Qualification

Match 1 Match 2 Total

1 1031397 William Shaner J1 627.6 624.9 1252.5

2 100930 Rylan Kissell J1 623.1 627.1 1250.2

3 102740 Gavin Perkowski J1 620.4 620.3 1240.7

4 1033931 Scott Rockett J1 619.1 621 1240.1

5 104371 John Blanton III J1 618.4 621.1 1239.5

6 104424 Gavin Barnick J1 618.3 618.3 1236.6

7 103123 Andrew Duryea J1 616.2 620.3 1236.5

8 102393 Derek Keiser J1 616.7 615.7 1232.4

9 1042822 Parker Haydin J1 615.8 615.6 1231.4

10 137890 Scott Patterson J1 616.2 613.1 1229.3

11 104456 John Kersey J1 616.5 611.9 1228.4

12 102896 Andrew Duross J1 615.3 613 1228.3

13 101389 Matt Sanchez J1 613.2 614.7 1227.9

14 1042155 Dylan Gregory J2 609.4 611.2 1220.6

15 1041814 Cory Stroupe J1 611.5 607.4 1218.9

16 1042165 Jacob Day J2 605.5 613 1218.5

17 1042142 Nathan Wehrlen J1 610.1 607.1 1217.2

18 1039165 Theodore Clark J2 608.8 608.4 1217.2

19 1039071 Nick VanRyswyk J1 606.5 609.3 1215.8

20 1038990 Griffin Lake J2 603.7 611.8 1215.5

21 1040745 Maximus DUNCAN J1 612.5 602.8 1215.3

22 101695 Philip Becker J1 606.1 609 1215.1

23 1042594 Joseph Kovach J2 607.2 607 1214.2

24 104265 Braden Peiser J2 608.1 605.6 1213.7

25 1037849 Bryce Ward J1 603.9 609.6 1213.5

26 1039225 Logan Michael J2 606.4 605.9 1212.3

27 1042669 Saxon Weaver J1 605.6 605.5 1211.1

28 102899 Hayden Bell J2 603.3 607.1 1210.4

29 1042786 Aaron Hoversten J1 605 605.1 1210.1

30 103130 Andrew Fedora J1 604.4 605.3 1209.7

31 1041053 Eli Guise J2 604.6 604.3 1208.9

32 1041178 Marcus Klemp J2 608.3 599.5 1207.8

33 1038836 Alok Joarder J2 603.1 603.2 1206.3

34 1040758 Grayson Ellis J2 603.3 601.9 1205.2

35 1038060 Joshua Potts J1 605.7 598.8 1204.5

36 1040707 Grant Kimberling J2 606.8 597.1 1203.9

37 1038811 CHRISTIAN CONRAD J1 606.4 596 1202.4

38 104346 Jacob Bzdafka J1 599.6 602.2 1201.8

39 100853 Mason Hamilton J1 600.7 600.9 1201.6

40 1042506 Andrew SCHMIDT J1 599.7 601.3 1201

41 1039218 Tanner Barth J2 599.8 600.6 1200.4



2021 National Junior Olympic Shooting Championships: Rifle

42 104064 Anthony Buatti J1 603.9 595.9 1199.8

43 1040933 Ryan Wee J2 599.7 599.4 1199.1

44 1040932 Tyler Wee J3 594.6 603.8 1198.4

45 1042280 Anthony James Hotko J2 599.1 599 1198.1

46 104473 Briggs Moore J1 600.6 597.4 1198

47 1038971 Zachary Lee Jackson J1 603.2 593.9 1197.1

48 102609 SAWYER WILLIAMS J1 600.4 596.4 1196.8

49 104305 Justin Casteel J1 606 590.5 1196.5

50 1039195 Elias Hunt J1 594.7 601.3 1196

51 1041301 Thomas Mikolashek J2 594.3 600.9 1195.2

52 1041224 Ben Roche J2 593.2 600.7 1193.9

53 100897 Antone SELLERS J1 600 593.3 1193.3

54 335808 Matthew Stout J2 593 600 1193

55 103145 Anthony Kissik J1 597.8 595 1192.8

56 1035100 Sam Burrow J1 589.9 602.4 1192.3

57 1043406 Trey Myers J2 590.2 601.8 1192

58 1042247 Logan McClimans J2 593.8 598.2 1192

59 1040714 Joshua PLUMMER J1 589.2 602.4 1191.6

60 1041465 Logan HASSSELL J2 600 590 1190

61 101092 Grant Benson J1 597.9 591 1188.9

62 101518 JOSEPH HAHN J1 591.8 596.6 1188.4

63 1041377 Carson Wood J1 592 595.1 1187.1

64 1043362 Brandon Evans J2 592 594.7 1186.7

65 1040774 Andrew Zhao J2 599.6 586.8 1186.4

66 1040953 Ryan Kim J2 598.1 587.7 1185.8

67 1040570 Cooper GRAY J2 590.8 593.9 1184.7

68 100780 Garrett Boggan J1 589.4 594.7 1184.1

69 1043346 Pruitt Bain J2 588.7 595.2 1183.9

70 1039234 Ryan Sponauer J1 595.6 587.8 1183.4

71 104552 Wrangle Kruckenberg J1 591.6 591.3 1182.9

72 1043561 WYATT BELANGER J1 585.3 597.5 1182.8

73 1039103 Ben Rogers J1 590.2 590.8 1181

74 1042282 Everett Smith J3 587.8 592.9 1180.7

75 1040401 William Steen J2 589.7 590 1179.7

76 89503 SPENCER GILLIS J1 586.3 592.8 1179.1

77 1038813 David Antonenko J1 594 584.8 1178.8

78 1042454 Joe Neireiter J2 586.6 592 1178.6

79 1040713 Deitrich Bergman J3 580.9 596.7 1177.6

80 103926 Jacob Wisman J2 584.4 591.2 1175.6

81 1039464 Leo VEATCH J2 577.9 597.7 1175.6

82 1042592 Charles MOOTS J2 583.2 590.3 1173.5

83 1042712 Liam Tegeler J2 585.4 586.5 1171.9

84 1042593 MARSHALL SCHMIDT J3 585.2 586 1171.2

85 1038592 Dante Aletto J1 581.2 589.8 1171

86 1042553 Mateo MORENO J2 582.5 587.6 1170.1

87 1042533 Jack Ogoreuc J3 584.6 583 1167.6



2021 National Junior Olympic Shooting Championships: Rifle

88 102272 Nathan Engman J2 583.8 582.6 1166.4

89 1042025 Samuel Sparrow J1 587.2 578.6 1165.8

90 1040543 Dylan Zaun J2 578.7 586.4 1165.1

91 1038863 STEPHEN MCAFEE J2 579 584.5 1163.5

92 1039171 Elijah Butler J2 579 581.8 1160.8

93 1037699 Kemper Pearson J2 578.6 580.9 1159.5

94 1039473 Brock BILLINGS J2 575 581.6 1156.6

95 1041056 Jacob Shaw J2 572 582.4 1154.4

96 1043897 Michael Lumetta J2 575.6 578.6 1154.2

97 1042693 Hunter Root J3 578.1 575.4 1153.5

98 1039364 Elias Haddad J1 575 577.1 1152.1

99 1042378 Gatlin JAMES J2 566.1 584.6 1150.7

100 104129 Braden Michalak J2 575.6 574.5 1150.1

101 1042252 Jackson Wall J3 571.9 573.5 1145.4

102 1042264 Matteo Yoon J2 573.7 570.2 1143.9

103 1042770 Parker Sullivan J3 577.9 564.9 1142.8

104 1043899 Cameron Young J2 568.4 574 1142.4

105 1042405 Kyle Barron J2 562 577.7 1139.7

106 1041016 Zachary Osvald J1 568.8 565.3 1134.1

107 1043642 Dylan Payne J1 560.4 568.7 1129.1

108 1043580 Chris Jennings J2 559.8 567.7 1127.5

109 1043731 Thaddeus Edwards J2 565.7 558 1123.7

110 1042482 Christopher Forrest J2 553.6 566.2 1119.8

111 1042709 Nate Steinhaus J3 546.9 570.7 1117.6

112 1042179 Zach Tan J3 556.1 551.6 1107.7

113 1043724 Augustine Courtright J3 546.5 554.1 1100.6

114 1043742 Zachary Tedrow J1 596.3 DNS 596.3



2021 National Junior Olympic Shooting Championships: Rifle

J1 J2
1 William Shaner 1252.5 1 Dylan Gregory 1221 GOLD

2 Rylan Kissell 1250.2 2 Jacob Day 1219 SILVER

3 Gavin Perkowski 1240.7 3 Theodore Clark 1217 BRONZE

4 Scott Rockett 1240.1 4 Griffin Lake 1216

5 John Blanton III 1239.5 5 Joseph Kovach 1214

6 Gavin Barnick 1236.6 6 Braden Peiser 1214

7 Andrew Duryea 1236.5 7 Logan Michael 1212

8 Derek Keiser 1232.4 8 Hayden Bell 1210

9 Parker Haydin 1231.4 9 Eli Guise 1209

10 Scott Patterson 1229.3 10 Marcus Klemp 1208

11 John Kersey 1228.4 11 Alok Joarder 1206

12 Andrew Duross 1228.3 12 Grayson Ellis 1205

13 Matt Sanchez 1227.9 13 Grant Kimberling 1204

14 Cory Stroupe 1218.9 14 Tanner Barth 1200

15 Nathan Wehrlen 1217.2 15 Ryan Wee 1199

16 Nick VanRyswyk 1215.8 16 Anthony James Hotko 1198

17 Maximus DUNCAN 1215.3 17 Thomas Mikolashek 1195

18 Philip Becker 1215.1 18 Ben Roche 1194

19 Bryce Ward 1213.5 19 Matthew Stout 1193

20 Saxon Weaver 1211.1 20 Trey Myers 1192

21 Aaron Hoversten 1210.1 21 Logan McClimans 1192

22 Andrew Fedora 1209.7 22 Logan HASSSELL 1190

23 Joshua Potts 1204.5 23 Brandon Evans 1187

24 CHRISTIAN CONRAD 1202.4 24 Andrew Zhao 1186

25 Jacob Bzdafka 1201.8 25 Ryan Kim 1186

26 Mason Hamilton 1201.6 26 Cooper GRAY 1185

27 Andrew SCHMIDT 1201 27 Pruitt Bain 1184

28 Anthony Buatti 1199.8 28 William Steen 1180

29 Briggs Moore 1198 29 Joe Neireiter 1179

30 Zachary Lee Jackson 1197.1 30 Jacob Wisman 1176

31 SAWYER WILLIAMS 1196.8 31 Leo VEATCH 1176

32 Justin Casteel 1196.5 32 Charles MOOTS 1174

33 Elias Hunt 1196 33 Liam Tegeler 1172

34 Antone SELLERS 1193.3 34 Mateo MORENO 1170

35 Anthony Kissik 1192.8 35 Nathan Engman 1166

36 Sam Burrow 1192.3 36 Dylan Zaun 1165

37 Joshua PLUMMER 1191.6 37 STEPHEN MCAFEE 1164

38 Grant Benson 1188.9 38 Elijah Butler 1161

39 JOSEPH HAHN 1188.4 39 Kemper Pearson 1160

40 Carson Wood 1187.1 40 Brock BILLINGS 1157

41 Garrett Boggan 1184.1 41 Jacob Shaw 1154



2021 National Junior Olympic Shooting Championships: Rifle

42 Ryan Sponauer 1183.4 42 Michael Lumetta 1154

43 Wrangle Kruckenberg 1182.9 43 Gatlin JAMES 1151

44 WYATT BELANGER 1182.8 44 Braden Michalak 1150

45 Ben Rogers 1181 45 Matteo Yoon 1144

46 SPENCER GILLIS 1179.1 46 Cameron Young 1142

47 David Antonenko 1178.8 47 Kyle Barron 1140

48 Dante Aletto 1171 48 Chris Jennings 1128

49 Samuel Sparrow 1165.8 49 Thaddeus Edwards 1124

50 Elias Haddad 1152.1 50 Christopher Forrest 1120

51 Zachary Osvald 1134.1

52 Dylan Payne 1129.1

53 Zachary Tedrow 596.3

J3
1 Tyler Wee 1198.4 GOLD

2 Everett Smith 1180.7 SILVER

3 Deitrich Bergman 1177.6 BRONZE

4 MARSHALL SCHMIDT 1171.2

5 Jack Ogoreuc 1167.6

6 Hunter Root 1153.5

7 Jackson Wall 1145.4

8 Parker Sullivan 1142.8

9 Nate Steinhaus 1117.6

10 Zach Tan 1107.7

11 Augustine Courtright 1100.6



Men's Air Rifle Final

1-5 6-10 8th 7th 6th 5th 4th 3rd 2nd/1st Total

Gold Derek Keiser 102393 51.8 51.6 21.1 21.2 20.9 20.6 20.0 21.4 20.8 249.4

Silver William Shaner 1031397 51.9 51.9 20.9 20.9 20.5 20.9 20.1 21.3 20.7 249.1 *Shoot-off

Bronze Rylan Kissell 100930 52.2 51.3 20.5 20.6 20.9 20.9 21.3 20.7 228.4

4 John Blanton III 104371 51.4 51.9 20.4 20.6 20.6 20.9 20.0 205.8

5 Scott Rockett 1033931 52.1 50.6 20.8 20.7 20.1 20.7 185.0

6 Gavin Perkowski 102740 50.8 51.6 20.3 21.1 18.7 162.5

7 Andrew Duryea 103123 50.7 51.4 20.4 20.5 143.0

8 Gavin Barnick 104424 50.9 51.7 19.8 122.4



Women's Air Rifle Qualification

Match 1 Match 2 Total

1 1037967 Mary Tucker J1 629.5 624.3 1253.8

2 1034676 Katie Zaun J1 625.4 626.9 1252.3

3 102447 Katrina Demerle J2 623.9 625.6 1249.5

4 1035743 Claire O'Neel J1 625.7 623.6 1249.3

5 100823 Molly McGhin J1 623 624.9 1247.9

6 1037973 Rachael Charles J2 621.2 622.5 1243.7

7 1039076 Natalie Perrin J1 623.9 619.6 1243.5

8 103814 Allison Henry J1 620.6 622.3 1242.9

9 100605 Calista Smoyer J1 619.7 622 1241.7

10 1041110 Cecelia Ossi J1 619.9 620.9 1240.8

11 1041282 Bremen Butler J2 620.8 619.8 1240.6

12 1032575 Morgan Kreb J1 621.3 618.4 1239.7

13 104195 Anne White J1 622 617.4 1239.4

14 101157 Martina Gratz J1 621.2 618.1 1239.3

15 1042153 Gracie Turk J1 620.9 618.3 1239.2

16 104399 Peninah D'Souza J1 620.8 618.1 1238.9

17 100910 Stephanie Allan J1 622.4 616.1 1238.5

18 1038115 Katie TEDESCHI J1 617.1 619.3 1236.4

19 101412 Becca Lamb J1 618.4 617.7 1236.1

20 1042892 Emme Walrath J2 616 619.4 1235.4

21 100837 Kristen Derting J1 620.7 613.5 1234.2

22 1039261 Mikole Hogan J2 615.9 617.7 1233.6

23 100898 Emmie Sellers J1 620.1 612.7 1232.8

24 101644 Madelynn Erickson J1 621.2 611.2 1232.4

25 1037907 Vittoria Watts J1 617.5 614.6 1232.1

26 104441 Lauren Hurley J1 610.8 621.3 1232.1

27 1039365 Julianna Hays J2 619.3 611.8 1231.1

28 1038018 Ashton O'Connell J1 614.7 615.6 1230.3

29 1038604 Adrienne Hanson J2 615.3 614.3 1229.6

30 100980 Marleigh Duncan J1 612.3 615.7 1228

31 1038936 Danielle Vigil J1 614 613.8 1227.8

32 1039011 Rylie Passmore J2 612.8 614.6 1227.4

33 1041278 Kayla Andreoli J1 610.1 616.5 1226.6

34 100849 Grace Weber J1 613 613 1226

35 1034395 Mackenzie Strauch J1 609.6 616.2 1225.8

36 1037791 Samantha Shultz J1 615.1 610.6 1225.7

37 1037708 Amy Kohan J1 612.8 612.8 1225.6

38 1037679 Emma Pereira J1 613.4 612.1 1225.5

39 1042150 Jaden-Ann Fraser J1 611.3 614 1225.3

40 1038123 Elizabeth Probst J2 612.4 612.6 1225

41 103557 ALEXIS KIRK J1 615.2 609.7 1224.9



42 100746 Ellizabeth Paige HollowellJ1 613.6 610.3 1223.9

43 1038827 Claudia Muzik J2 608.7 615.1 1223.8

44 1035179 Macey Way J1 616 607.6 1223.6

45 103603 LeeAnna Crudgington J2 609.8 613.7 1223.5

46 101728 Jaden Thompson J1 612.6 610.8 1223.4

47 1038001 Mia Lee J2 611.4 611.4 1222.8

48 1040898 Kayla Riewe J2 611.4 611.4 1222.8

49 104446 Meredith Ivey J1 610.1 612.2 1222.3

50 104419 Ashley Judson J1 607.3 614.6 1221.9

51 10227 Emma Rhode J1 606.6 614.9 1221.5

52 1038375 Morgan Vander LindenJ1 611.6 609 1220.6

53 1034809 Katie TORRENCE J1 615.1 605.3 1220.4

54 104360 Kaylynn Slaughter J2 614.2 606 1220.2

55 104500 Nina Schuett J1 609.8 610 1219.8

56 1042463 Cassidy Reeke J2 611.5 608.3 1219.8

57 1042288 Alyssa Ward J2 613.6 606.1 1219.7

58 1041122 Sophia Cruz J2 617.8 601.5 1219.3

59 102496 Nicolette Hoffman J2 602.8 616.1 1218.9

60 1041145 Skylar Grace Morrison J2 603.5 614.6 1218.1

61 1042342 Jillian Wessel J1 608.6 608.8 1217.4

62 1039200 Emily Buck J2 608.5 608.9 1217.4

63 104356 Megan TORRENCE J2 612.4 605 1217.4

64 100622 Allison Buesseler J1 608.7 608.6 1217.3

65 1043449 Alivia Perkins J2 605.9 611.3 1217.2

66 1041123 Elysa Walter J1 612 604.2 1216.2

67 1039246 McKenzie Shedd J1 606.6 609 1215.6

68 1042493 Gabriela Zych J2 606.6 608.9 1215.5

69 1038697 Alicia Zhang J2 601.9 613.4 1215.3

70 1040977 Victoria Leppert J1 610.3 603.9 1214.2

71 101124 Julia Rae East J1 607.9 605.7 1213.6

72 1040994 Aubrey Anderson J2 610.6 603 1213.6

73 1040895 Camryn Camp J2 604.5 608.2 1212.7

74 1043472 Alysa Yancey J2 601.4 610.2 1211.6

75 1042443 Charlotte Welsh J1 605.2 606.3 1211.5

76 104332 Mackenzie Miller J1 601 609.8 1210.8

77 1037801 Grace Foley J2 607.1 603.2 1210.3

78 1039258 Lily Cicatella J1 600.4 609.9 1210.3

79 101641 Jordyn Ewine J2 603.5 606.8 1210.3

80 1043403 Sarah Folsom J1 603.2 606.9 1210.1

81 1040967 Audrey Martin J2 604.6 605.5 1210.1

82 1040465 Kenlee Ewton J2 600.4 609.3 1209.7

83 1037874 Alison Sutherlin J2 604.8 604.7 1209.5

84 103844 RACHAEL PADDOCK J2 606.6 602.5 1209.1

85 1042427 Isabella Baldwin J2 603.6 604.1 1207.7

86 1037905 Charlotte Mick J2 604.1 603.3 1207.4

87 1038925 Olivia Schammel J2 597.7 609.6 1207.3

88 1043452 Grayce Tappy J1 603 603.6 1206.6



89 1040539 Elijah Spencer J2 604.8 601.8 1206.6

90 104536 Brianne Staton J1 600.6 605.2 1205.8

91 1043369 Amanda Wolfe J2 606.2 598.7 1204.9

92 1042683 Gracie Dinh J2 598.7 604 1202.7

93 1037766 Sydnee Head J1 598.2 604.5 1202.7

94 1038958 Claira Lowe J1 598.3 603.2 1201.5

95 103638 Lillian Warren J2 600.5 600.7 1201.2

96 1040551 Lily Wytko J2 600.2 600.6 1200.8

97 1040803 Maisyn Douglas J2 589.2 611.4 1200.6

98 1038881 Tristian Roguski J2 602 597.2 1199.2

99 103045 Rachel Engels J1 591.1 606.5 1197.6

100 1037906 Alexandria Watts J2 597.4 600.2 1197.6

101 1038913 Emily Endecott J1 599.7 597.8 1197.5

102 1039170 Bethany Butler J2 596.9 599.5 1196.4

103 1043389 Ashlyn Blake J2 602.6 593.4 1196

104 1038825 Briley Sralla J3 599 596.5 1195.5

105 1040915 Alexis Kunze J2 598 596.8 1194.8

106 1042519 Victoria Cross J2 600.3 593.5 1193.8

107 104128 Adrianna Beard J2 596.1 596.3 1192.4

108 1038201 Emma James Stanton J2 598.6 593.8 1192.4

109 1039923 Sophia Merk J2 597.1 595.2 1192.3

110 1042958 Megan Jaros J2 597.8 594.2 1192

111 100437 Madisen Smith J1 595.5 596.4 1191.9

112 1043429 Madison Kennedy J2 593 598.5 1191.5

113 1040798 Victoria Kopelen J1 589.1 602 1191.1

114 1041055 Makenzie Larson J3 596.5 594.5 1191

115 1042681 Dylan Tonel J3 598.2 592.4 1190.6

116 1039235 Ashlee Peters J2 595.4 594.7 1190.1

117 1042195 Leah STAPP J2 593.9 596 1189.9

118 1043335 Brooklynne WeatherfordJ2 586.3 603.3 1189.6

119 1038818 Victoria James J2 590.7 598.7 1189.4

120 1040752 Kaitlin COONTZ J2 594.2 593.9 1188.1

121 1042194 Ashton Arlington J2 596.2 591.9 1188.1

122 1043294 Keira Bruce J2 588.5 599.4 1187.9

123 1040986 Kenzi Jentzsch J3 590.7 597.1 1187.8

124 1039245 Matalyn Espenshade J1 594 593.8 1187.8

125 1043851 Tess Hines J2 593.5 594.3 1187.8

126 1041353 Netalia Seik J2 589 597.6 1186.6

127 1040796 Casia Steinhaus J2 592.5 592.7 1185.2

128 1042295 Elisa Boozer J3 589.4 594.7 1184.1

129 1042868 Hailey Singleton J2 588.9 594 1182.9

130 1037796 Paige Hildebrandt J2 583 599.2 1182.2

131 104556 Tiffany Larcom J1 596.5 585.6 1182.1

132 1039252 Ainsley Mcfarland J3 588.3 592.9 1181.2

133 1040862 Emily Marne J2 592.2 587.7 1179.9

134 1043385 Victoria Koenig J2 584.7 594.9 1179.6



135 1043360 Savannah Eastler J2 585.5 592 1177.5

136 1040806 Diana Maxey J1 590.8 586.6 1177.4

137 1039444 Payton Peppard J1 584.3 593 1177.3

138 100775 Noelle Meals J1 590.1 586.1 1176.2

139 1043354 Shannon Moriarty J3 593.5 581.2 1174.7

140 1042849 Juliana Claire PoncianoJ1 586.6 587.3 1173.9

141 1043879 Raina Fleischer J1 586 586.4 1172.4

142 1042374 Nicole Hunter J2 581.4 590.9 1172.3

143 1039457 Kiley JONES J2 588.5 583.3 1171.8

144 1043433 Hannah Dufresne J3 587.3 582.8 1170.1

145 1043625 Cassidy Hanson J2 591.4 578.3 1169.7

146 1043961 ASHLEY ONEAL J2 579.5 588.7 1168.2

147 1043443 Ellie Daughtry J2 580 587.7 1167.7

148 1041352 Josie Eichmann J3 584.4 582.5 1166.9

149 1042864 Laine Ferreira J2 581.3 584.1 1165.4

150 1039174 Isobel Letizia J2 582.6 582.2 1164.8

151 1043459 Kasey Metz J3 575.3 581.4 1156.7

152 1042341 Adie Chartrey J2 573.5 582 1155.5

153 1042753 Anna Bittner J2 580.5 574.9 1155.4

154 1036258 Lauren Cox J1 580.7 574.1 1154.8

155 1038007 Kindolyn Dobkins J3 577.3 576.8 1154.1

156 1040639 Allison TORRENCE J3 563.9 590.1 1154

157 1039254 Kandyn Mcfarland J3 579.9 566.8 1146.7

158 1040681 Ella Lee J3 577.4 568.6 1146

159 1042750 Shaylin Cullis J3 576 569.7 1145.7

160 1043701 Clara TranchemontagneJ2 581 563.7 1144.7

161 1039184 Veronica Martino J2 569 569.7 1138.7

162 1041294 Lily Miller J3 582.7 555.3 1138

163 1043347 Lillian Minahan J2 575.6 561.5 1137.1

164 1043461 Rebecca Pendleton J3 561.8 570.1 1131.9

165 1042665 Lauren Stiven J3 554.4 554.3 1108.7

166 1038960 Nicole Rininger J2 583.9 DNS 583.9



J1 J2
1 Mary Tucker 1253.8 1 Katrina Demerle 1249.5 GOLD

2 Katie Zaun 1252.3 2 Rachael Charles 1243.7 SILVER

3 Claire O'Neel 1249.3 3 Bremen Butler 1240.6 BRONZE

4 Molly McGhin 1247.9 4 Emme Walrath 1235.4

5 Natalie Perrin 1243.5 5 Mikole Hogan 1233.6

6 Allison Henry 1242.9 6 Julianna Hays 1231.1

7 Calista Smoyer 1241.7 7 Adrienne Hanson 1229.6

8 Cecelia Ossi 1240.8 8 Rylie Passmore 1227.4

9 Morgan Kreb 1239.7 9 Elizabeth Probst 1225

10 Anne White 1239.4 10 Claudia Muzik 1223.8

11 Martina Gratz 1239.3 11 LeeAnna Crudgington 1223.5

12 Gracie Turk 1239.2 12 Mia Lee 1222.8

13 Peninah D'Souza 1238.9 13 Kayla Riewe 1222.8

14 Stephanie Allan 1238.5 14 Kaylynn Slaughter 1220.2

15 Katie TEDESCHI 1236.4 15 Cassidy Reeke 1219.8

16 Becca Lamb 1236.1 16 Alyssa Ward 1219.7

17 Kristen Derting 1234.2 17 Sophia Cruz 1219.3

18 Emmie Sellers 1232.8 18 Nicolette Hoffman 1218.9

19 Madelynn Erickson 1232.4 19 Skylar Grace Morrison 1218.1

20 Vittoria Watts 1232.1 20 Emily Buck 1217.4

21 Lauren Hurley 1232.1 21 Megan TORRENCE 1217.4

22 Ashton O'Connell 1230.3 22 Alivia Perkins 1217.2

23 Marleigh Duncan 1228 23 Gabriela Zych 1215.5

24 Danielle Vigil 1227.8 24 Alicia Zhang 1215.3

25 Kayla Andreoli 1226.6 25 Aubrey Anderson 1213.6

26 Grace Weber 1226 26 Camryn Camp 1212.7

27 Mackenzie Strauch 1225.8 27 Alysa Yancey 1211.6

28 Samantha Shultz 1225.7 28 Grace Foley 1210.3

29 Amy Kohan 1225.6 29 Jordyn Ewine 1210.3

30 Emma Pereira 1225.5 30 Audrey Martin 1210.1

31 Jaden-Ann Fraser 1225.3 31 Kenlee Ewton 1209.7

32 ALEXIS KIRK 1224.9 32 Alison Sutherlin 1209.5

33 Ellizabeth Paige Hollowell 1223.9 33 RACHAEL PADDOCK 1209.1

34 Macey Way 1223.6 34 Isabella Baldwin 1207.7

35 Jaden Thompson 1223.4 35 Charlotte Mick 1207.4

36 Meredith Ivey 1222.3 36 Olivia Schammel 1207.3

37 Ashley Judson 1221.9 37 Elijah Spencer 1206.6

38 Emma Rhode 1221.5 38 Amanda Wolfe 1204.9

39 Morgan Vander Linden 1220.6 39 Gracie Dinh 1202.7

40 Katie TORRENCE 1220.4 40 Lillian Warren 1201.2

41 Nina Schuett 1219.8 41 Lily Wytko 1200.8



42 Jillian Wessel 1217.4 42 Maisyn Douglas 1200.6

43 Allison Buesseler 1217.3 43 Tristian Roguski 1199.2

44 Elysa Walter 1216.2 44 Alexandria Watts 1197.6

45 McKenzie Shedd 1215.6 45 Bethany Butler 1196.4

46 Victoria Leppert 1214.2 46 Ashlyn Blake 1196

47 Julia Rae East 1213.6 47 Alexis Kunze 1194.8

48 Charlotte Welsh 1211.5 48 Victoria Cross 1193.8

49 Mackenzie Miller 1210.8 49 Adrianna Beard 1192.4

50 Lily Cicatella 1210.3 50 Emma James Stanton 1192.4

51 Sarah Folsom 1210.1 51 Sophia Merk 1192.3

52 Grayce Tappy 1206.6 52 Megan Jaros 1192

53 Brianne Staton 1205.8 53 Madison Kennedy 1191.5

54 Sydnee Head 1202.7 54 Ashlee Peters 1190.1

55 Claira Lowe 1201.5 55 Leah STAPP 1189.9

56 Rachel Engels 1197.6 56 Brooklynne Weatherford 1189.6

57 Emily Endecott 1197.5 57 Victoria James 1189.4

58 Madisen Smith 1191.9 58 Kaitlin COONTZ 1188.1

59 Victoria Kopelen 1191.1 59 Ashton Arlington 1188.1

60 Matalyn Espenshade 1187.8 60 Keira Bruce 1187.9

61 Tiffany Larcom 1182.1 61 Tess Hines 1187.8

62 Diana Maxey 1177.4 62 Netalia Seik 1186.6

63 Payton Peppard 1177.3 63 Casia Steinhaus 1185.2

64 Noelle Meals 1176.2 64 Hailey Singleton 1182.9

65 Juliana Claire Ponciano 1173.9 65 Paige Hildebrandt 1182.2

66 Raina Fleischer 1172.4 66 Emily Marne 1179.9

67 Lauren Cox 1154.8 67 Victoria Koenig 1179.6

68 Savannah Eastler 1177.5

69 Nicole Hunter 1172.3

70 Kiley JONES 1171.8

71 Cassidy Hanson 1169.7

72 ASHLEY ONEAL 1168.2

73 Ellie Daughtry 1167.7

74 Laine Ferreira 1165.4

75 Isobel Letizia 1164.8

76 Adie Chartrey 1155.5

77 Anna Bittner 1155.4

78 Clara Tranchemontagne 1144.7

79 Veronica Martino 1138.7

80 Lillian Minahan 1137.1

81 Nicole Rininger 583.9



J3
1 Briley Sralla 1195.5 GOLD

2 Makenzie Larson 1191 SILVER

3 Dylan Tonel 1190.6 BRONZE

4 Kenzi Jentzsch 1187.8

5 Elisa Boozer 1184.1

6 Ainsley Mcfarland 1181.2

7 Shannon Moriarty 1174.7

8 Hannah Dufresne 1170.1

9 Josie Eichmann 1166.9

10 Kasey Metz 1156.7

11 Kindolyn Dobkins 1154.1

12 Allison TORRENCE 1154

13 Kandyn Mcfarland 1146.7

14 Ella Lee 1146

15 Shaylin Cullis 1145.7

16 Lily Miller 1138

17 Rebecca Pendleton 1131.9

18 Lauren Stiven 1108.7



Women's Air Rifle Final

1-5 6-10 8th 7th 6th 5th 4th 3rd 2nd/1st Total

Gold Molly McGhin 100823 52.5 52.4 21.0 21.0 20.5 20.1 20.7 21.5 20.4 250.1

Silver Katrina Demerle 102447 51.5 52.2 20.2 20.1 21.3 21.4 21.2 20.1 20.6 248.6

Bronze Katie Zaun 1034676 52.5 51.9 19.9 21.2 20.7 20.9 20.5 20.1 227.7

4 Allison Henry 103814 51.9 51.6 21.4 20.5 20.7 20.9 20.4 207.4

5 Mary Tucker 1037967 50.9 51.5 20.3 21.2 20.5 21.4 185.8

6 Natalie Perrin 1039076 51.5 51.1 20.4 20.8 20.6 164.4

7 Rachael Charles 1037973 51.5 49.6 20.9 20.4 142.4

8 Claire O'Neel 1035743 49.0 52.3 20.6 121.9 **Late to report



2021 National Junior Olympic Shooting Championships: Rifle

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

A B C D E F G H I J K L M

Men's Smallbore 3-Position Qualification

Match 1 Match 1x Match 2 Match 2 xTotal Total x

1 1031397 William Shaner J1 587 34 584 34 1171 68

2 100930 Rylan Kissell J1 589 33 581 33 1170 66

3 101389 Matt Sanchez J1 583 26 586 25 1169 51

4 104424 Gavin Barnick J1 586 33 581 30 1167 63

5 104265 Braden Peiser J2 583 29 579 32 1162 61

6 102393 Derek Keiser J1 579 23 579 28 1158 51

7 103123 Andrew Duryea J1 576 22 582 25 1158 47

8 1042822 Parker Haydin J1 574 22 579 31 1153 53

9 104371 John Blanton, III J1 577 27 576 23 1153 50

10 1033931 Scott Rockett J1 579 25 574 20 1153 45

11 102896 Andrew  Duross J1 579 29 571 25 1150 54

12 104456 John Kersey J1 575 25 573 18 1148 43

13 1038990 Griffin Lake J2 574 27 570 23 1144 50

14 1042155 Dylan Gregory J2 573 23 571 22 1144 45

15 1039225 Logan Michael J2 567 16 576 27 1143 43

16 137890 Scott Patterson J1 571 18 572 22 1143 40

17 101695 Philip Becker J1 570 28 566 17 1136 45

18 100853 Mason Hamilton J1 569 23 567 20 1136 43

19 102740 Gavin Perkowski J1 568 13 568 15 1136 28

20 1040953 Ryan Kim J2 564 19 569 22 1133 41

21 100603 Sean Webb J1 565 18 567 25 1132 43

22 1040932 Tyler Wee J3 566 16 566 18 1132 34

23 1040707 Grant Kimberling J2 565 17 565 16 1130 33

24 1042165 Jacob Day J2 559 19 570 29 1129 48

25 1038592 Dante Aletto J1 570 20 558 22 1128 42

26 1040933 Ryan Wee J2 568 23 556 20 1124 43

27 1039218 Tanner Barth J2 567 18 556 20 1123 38

28 1037849 Bryce Ward J1 564 20 559 17 1123 37

29 1042786 Aaron Hoversten J1 565 17 558 19 1123 36

30 103245 Joel Potts J1 565 21 556 13 1121 34

31 102899 Hayden Bell J2 559 13 561 14 1120 27

32 1041814 Cory Stroupe J1 563 20 555 18 1118 38

33 104473 Briggs Moore J1 556 21 561 24 1117 45

34 102609 SAWYER WILLIAMS J1 557 17 560 20 1117 37

35 1042247 Logan McClimans J2 551 15 564 14 1115 29

36 103550 David Clark J1 560 18 554 16 1114 34

37 101518 JOSEPH HAHN J1 554 17 555 16 1109 33

38 1042280 Anthony James Hotko J2 555 14 554 15 1109 29

39 103145 Anthony Kissik J1 553 12 555 14 1108 26

40 1038836 Alok  Joarder J2 552 14 556 12 1108 26

41 1039165 Theodore Clark J2 555 16 552 17 1107 33



2021 National Junior Olympic Shooting Championships: Rifle
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42 1039364 Elias Haddad J1 556 12 550 20 1106 32

43 1041016 Zachary Osvald J1 556 14 550 15 1106 29

44 89503 SPENCER GILLIS J1 554 12 552 15 1106 27

45 1038060 Joshua Potts J1 550 11 556 14 1106 25

46 1041053 Eli Guise J2 546 10 557 13 1103 23

47 103945 Matthew Herrington J1 541 7 552 10 1093 17

48 1040570 Cooper GRAY J2 537 11 552 20 1089 31

49 1038863 STEPHEN MCAFEE J2 545 16 544 10 1089 26

50 1044000 Thomas Kirsten J2 541 17 547 12 1088 29

51 1038971 Zachary Lee Jackson J1 546 14 541 11 1087 25

52 1041377 Carson Wood J1 530 13 556 15 1086 28

53 1042252 Jackson Wall J3 532 12 553 15 1085 27

54 1042025 Samuel Sparrow J1 541 11 544 11 1085 22

55 223040 Ben Tafoya J1 536 13 547 14 1083 27

56 1041178 Marcus Klemp J2 538 9 545 12 1083 21

57 1040543 Dylan Zaun J2 535 8 546 14 1081 22

58 1041224 Ben Roche J2 537 9 544 12 1081 21

59 1042378 Gatlin JAMES J2 543 14 537 14 1080 28

60 1042533 Jack Ogoreuc J3 546 19 534 7 1080 26

61 103062 Garrett Langerud J1 540 11 540 13 1080 24

62 1041088 Zachary Byers J2 535 12 542 8 1077 20

63 1042593 MARSHALL SCHMIDT J3 532 10 532 13 1064 23

64 1042770 Parker Sullivan J3 526 9 525 9 1051 18

65 1041351 Bryan Kuklo J1 524 11 522 12 1046 23

66 1042693 Hunter Root J3 525 7 520 10 1045 17

67 104386 Logan Doucette J1 518 6 517 9 1035 15

68 1040713 Deitrich Bergman J3 529 7 502 8 1031 15

69 1042179 Zach Tan J3 504 5 501 8 1005 13



2021 National Junior Olympic Shooting Championships: Rifle
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J1 J2
1 William Shaner 1171 68 1 Braden Peiser 1162 61 GOLD

2 Rylan Kissell 1170 66 2 Griffin Lake 1144 50 SILVER

3 Matt Sanchez 1169 51 3 Dylan Gregory 1144 45 BRONZE

4 Gavin Barnick 1167 63 4 Logan Michael 1143 43

5 Derek Keiser 1158 51 5 Ryan Kim 1133 41

6 Andrew Duryea 1158 47 6 Grant Kimberling 1130 33

7 Parker Haydin 1153 53 7 Jacob Day 1129 48

8 John Blanton, III 1153 50 8 Ryan Wee 1124 43

9 Scott Rockett 1153 45 9 Tanner Barth 1123 38

10 Andrew  Duross 1150 54 10 Hayden Bell 1120 27

11 John Kersey 1148 43 11 Logan McClimans 1115 29

12 Scott Patterson 1143 40 12 Anthony James Hotko 1109 29

13 Philip Becker 1136 45 13 Alok  Joarder 1108 26

14 Mason Hamilton 1136 43 14 Theodore Clark 1107 33

15 Gavin Perkowski 1136 28 15 Eli Guise 1103 23

16 Sean Webb 1132 43 16 Cooper GRAY 1089 31

17 Dante Aletto 1128 42 17 STEPHEN MCAFEE 1089 26

18 Bryce Ward 1123 37 18 Thomas Kirsten 1088 29

19 Aaron Hoversten 1123 36 19 Marcus Klemp 1083 21

20 Joel Potts 1121 34 20 Dylan Zaun 1081 22

21 Cory Stroupe 1118 38 21 Ben Roche 1081 21

22 Briggs Moore 1117 45 22 Gatlin JAMES 1080 28

23 SAWYER WILLIAMS 1117 37 23 Zachary Byers 1077 20

24 David Clark 1114 34

25 JOSEPH HAHN 1109 33

26 Anthony Kissik 1108 26

27 Elias Haddad 1106 32 J3
28 Zachary Osvald 1106 29 1 Tyler Wee 1132 34 GOLD

29 SPENCER GILLIS 1106 27 2 Jackson Wall 1085 27 SILVER

30 Joshua Potts 1106 25 3 Jack Ogoreuc 1080 26 BRONZE

31 Matthew Herrington 1093 17 4 MARSHALL SCHMIDT 1064 23

32 Zachary Lee Jackson 1087 25 5 Parker Sullivan 1051 18

33 Carson Wood 1086 28 6 Hunter Root 1045 17

34 Samuel Sparrow 1085 22 7 Deitrich Bergman 1031 15

35 Ben Tafoya 1083 27 8 Zach Tan 1005 13

36 Garrett Langerud 1080 24

37 Bryan Kuklo 1046 23

38 Logan Doucette 1035 15



Men's Smallbore 3-Position Final

Kneeling Prone Standing Eliminations Total
Gold William Shaner 1031397 50.3 51.8 51.8 53.0 53.4 52.0 49.1 51.8 10.0 9.9 9.9 10.6 10.2 463.8

Silver Rylan Kissell 100930 50.2 52.0 50.4 52.2 51.3 51.4 51.2 49.1 8.8 9.4 10.3 9.7 10 456.0

Bronze Matt Sanchez 101389 48.9 51.6 51.5 48.9 52.0 51.7 51.9 47.8 10.2 10.1 8.7 10.1 443.4 *Shoot Off

4 Derek Keiser 102393 50.3 51.3 49.7 51.4 51.5 51.5 49.8 49.6 9.4 10.1 8.7 433.3

5 Gavin Barnick 104424 49.2 52.4 49.8 52.9 50.8 50.0 48.9 51.1 9.4 9.9 424.4

6 Braden Peiser 104265 50.1 50.5 51.5 52.0 52.0 52.3 44.9 49.9 9.9 413.1

7 Parker Haydin 1042822 49.2 50.2 49.6 52.4 51.9 52.8 49.4 46.6 402.1 **2pt Penalty

8 Andrew Duryea 103123 51.1 50.1 49.2 48.4 50.3 52.1 50.3 48.0 399.5



Women's Smallbore 3-Position Qualification

Match 1 Match 1x Match 2 Match 2 x Total Total x

1 1037967 Mary Tucker J1 595 42 596 35 1191 77

2 1034676 Katie Zaun J1 587 33 589 33 1176 66

3 100823 Molly McGhin J1 585 27 588 34 1173 61

4 1039076 Natalie Perrin J1 585 33 581 26 1166 59

5 1039365 Julianna Hays J2 581 28 584 25 1165 53

6 100910 Stephanie Allan J1 584 29 580 28 1164 57

7 1032575 Morgan Kreb J1 578 30 585 28 1163 58

8 1041282 Bremen Butler J2 581 26 582 29 1163 55

9 103814 Allison Henry J1 579 26 582 34 1161 60

10 100837 Kristen Derting J1 581 29 580 28 1161 57

11 101412 Becca Lamb J1 578 21 582 34 1160 55

12 101728 Thompson Jaden J1 581 26 578 25 1159 51

13 1041110 Cecelia Ossi J1 579 19 578 24 1157 43

14 1037679 Emma Pereira J1 580 26 576 24 1156 50

15 1042892 Emme Walrath J2 575 25 580 28 1155 53

16 104195 Anne White J1 580 27 575 23 1155 50

17 1038604 Adrienne Hanson J2 578 26 577 21 1155 47

18 1042427 Isabella Baldwin J2 576 23 578 24 1154 47

19 102447 Katrina Demerle J2 579 27 574 27 1153 54

20 1039261 Mikole Hogan J2 574 27 576 25 1150 52

21 1035743 Claire O'Neel J1 570 25 579 25 1149 50

22 103045 Rachel Engels J1 574 26 575 24 1149 50

23 1039011 Rylie Passmore J2 576 22 573 25 1149 47

24 101644 Madelynn Ercikson J1 576 22 572 24 1148 46

25 1041278 Kayla Andreoli J1 576 20 572 22 1148 42

26 1037973 Rachael Charles J2 572 23 575 25 1147 48

27 104399 Peninah D'Souza J1 568 19 579 27 1147 46

28 104441 Lauren Hurley J1 579 27 568 16 1147 43

29 100980 Marleigh Duncan J1 571 24 575 23 1146 47

30 1039246 McKenzie Shedd J1 571 22 575 21 1146 43

31 1043449 Alivia Perkins J2 565 21 580 22 1145 43

32 1034395 Mackenzie Strauch J1 569 18 576 20 1145 38

33 1042794 Fedora Marissa J2 572 25 572 27 1144 52

34 101157 Martina Gratz J1 574 22 570 26 1144 48

35 100746 Ellizabeth Paige Hollowell J1 577 26 567 19 1144 45

36 1038123 Elizabeth Probst J2 570 17 574 19 1144 36

37 101124 Julia Rae East J1 574 28 568 18 1142 46

38 102496 Nicolette Hoffman J2 571 21 571 23 1142 44

39 100898 Emmie Sellers J1 569 24 571 23 1140 47

40 1037708 Amy Kohan J1 570 20 570 22 1140 42

41 102547 M'Leah LAMBDIN J1 567 17 573 24 1140 41



42 104500 Nina Schuett J1 564 16 574 19 1138 35

43 104332 Mackenzie Miller J1 567 21 569 19 1136 40

44 1038741 Genevieve Sowers J1 572 20 564 17 1136 37

45 1043369 Amanda Wolfe J2 563 21 571 26 1134 47

46 1038825 Briley Sralla J3 568 18 566 17 1134 35

47 1038001 Mia Lee J2 567 18 566 28 1133 46

48 103557 ALEXIS KIRK J1 563 13 569 21 1132 34

49 1039170 Bethany Butler J2 570 17 562 14 1132 31

50 103603 LeeAnna Crudgington J2 556 18 575 22 1131 40

51 1043413 Kendall Goebel J2 563 25 565 21 1128 46

52 100437 Madisen Smith J1 559 21 568 18 1127 39

53 1039200 Emily Buck J2 562 21 564 23 1126 44

54 1038958 Claira Lowe J1 563 19 563 13 1126 32

55 1038697 Alicia Zhang J2 560 17 564 22 1124 39

56 100849 Grace Weber J1 553 13 570 22 1123 35

57 1040898 Kayla Riewe J2 565 21 558 14 1123 35

58 1040803 Maisyn Douglas J2 561 15 562 17 1123 32

59 1039136 Sally Reeke J1 557 15 566 15 1123 30

60 1042341 Adie Chartrey J2 560 17 562 16 1122 33

61 104356 Megan TORRENCE J2 554 12 567 23 1121 35

62 1040551 Lily Wytko J2 560 14 558 16 1118 30

63 103638 Lillian Warren J2 550 15 566 19 1116 34

64 1041122 Sophia Cruz J2 565 10 551 17 1116 27

65 104360 Kaylynn Slaughter J2 552 7 563 19 1115 26

66 1035179 Macey Way J1 554 16 560 14 1114 30

67 1038827 Claudia Muzik J2 553 19 560 13 1113 32

68 104336 Phoebe Chandler J2 557 17 554 18 1111 35

69 104128 Adrianna Beard J2 554 19 555 13 1109 32

70 1039227 Autumn Smith J1 553 17 555 14 1108 31

71 1043389 Ashlyn Blake J2 545 16 562 18 1107 34

72 1040465 Kenlee Ewton J2 548 13 559 13 1107 26

73 1037801 Grace Foley J2 546 19 559 21 1105 40

74 1040686 Meredith Stuart J2 547 19 558 14 1105 33

75 1040915 Alexis Kunze J2 549 18 555 20 1104 38

76 104556 Tiffany Larcom J1 550 21 553 18 1103 39

77 1042422 Riley Dunn J2 545 13 558 12 1103 25

78 1039235 Ashlee Peters J2 548 12 553 14 1101 26

79 1037906 Alexandria Watts J2 546 14 554 11 1100 25

80 1039093 Jordan HARRIS J1 541 11 556 19 1097 30

81 1040796 Casia Steinhaus J2 547 16 548 12 1095 28

82 1041055 Makenzie Larson J3 546 10 548 13 1094 23

83 1040986 Kenzi Jentzsch J3 540 9 549 11 1089 20

84 1042681 Dylan Tonel J3 551 20 535 13 1086 33

85 1043433 Hannah Dufresne J3 535 13 549 15 1084 28

86 1039252 Ainsley Mcfarland J3 543 11 539 12 1082 23

87 1037766 Sydnee Head J1 530 12 533 12 1063 24



88 1042463 Cassidy Reeke J2 538 9 521 5 1059 14

89 1042750 Shaylin Cullis J3 530 15 522 15 1052 30

90 1040681 Ella  Lee J3 524 6 513 7 1037 13



J1 J2
1 Mary Tucker 1191 77 1 Julianna Hays 1165 53 GOLD

2 Katie Zaun 1176 66 2 Bremen Butler 1163 55 SILVER

3 Molly McGhin 1173 61 3 Emme Walrath 1155 53 BRONZE

4 Natalie Perrin 1166 59 4 Adrienne Hanson 1155 47

5 Stephanie Allan 1164 57 5 Isabella Baldwin 1154 47

6 Morgan Kreb 1163 58 6 Katrina Demerle 1153 54

7 Allison Henry 1161 60 7 Mikole Hogan 1150 52

8 Kristen Derting 1161 57 8 Rylie Passmore 1149 47

9 Becca Lamb 1160 55 9 Rachael Charles 1147 48

10 Thompson Jaden 1159 51 10 Alivia Perkins 1145 43

11 Cecelia Ossi 1157 43 11 Fedora Marissa 1144 52

12 Emma Pereira 1156 50 12 Elizabeth Probst 1144 36

13 Anne White 1155 50 13 Nicolette Hoffman 1142 44

14 Claire O'Neel 1149 50 14 Amanda Wolfe 1134 47

15 Rachel Engels 1149 50 15 Mia Lee 1133 46

16 Madelynn Ercikson 1148 46 16 Bethany Butler 1132 31

17 Kayla Andreoli 1148 42 17 LeeAnna Crudgington 1131 40

18 Peninah D'Souza 1147 46 18 Kendall Goebel 1128 46

19 Lauren Hurley 1147 43 19 Emily Buck 1126 44

20 Marleigh Duncan 1146 47 20 Alicia Zhang 1124 39

21 McKenzie Shedd 1146 43 21 Kayla Riewe 1123 35

22 Mackenzie Strauch 1145 38 22 Maisyn Douglas 1123 32

23 Martina Gratz 1144 48 23 Adie Chartrey 1122 33

24 Ellizabeth Paige Hollowell 1144 45 24 Megan TORRENCE 1121 35

25 Julia Rae East 1142 46 25 Lily Wytko 1118 30

26 Emmie Sellers 1140 47 26 Lillian Warren 1116 34

27 Amy Kohan 1140 42 27 Sophia Cruz 1116 27

28 M'Leah LAMBDIN 1140 41 28 Kaylynn Slaughter 1115 26

29 Nina Schuett 1138 35 29 Claudia Muzik 1113 32

30 Mackenzie Miller 1136 40 30 Phoebe Chandler 1111 35

31 Genevieve Sowers 1136 37 31 Adrianna Beard 1109 32

32 ALEXIS KIRK 1132 34 32 Ashlyn Blake 1107 34

33 Madisen Smith 1127 39 33 Kenlee Ewton 1107 26

34 Claira Lowe 1126 32 34 Grace Foley 1105 40

35 Grace Weber 1123 35 35 Meredith Stuart 1105 33

36 Sally Reeke 1123 30 36 Alexis Kunze 1104 38

37 Macey Way 1114 30 37 Riley Dunn 1103 25

38 Autumn Smith 1108 31 38 Ashlee Peters 1101 26

39 Tiffany Larcom 1103 39 39 Alexandria Watts 1100 25

40 Jordan HARRIS 1097 30 40 Casia Steinhaus 1095 28

41 Sydnee Head 1063 24 41 Cassidy Reeke 1059 14



J3
1 Briley Sralla 1134 35 GOLD

2 Makenzie Larson 1094 23 SILVER

3 Kenzi Jentzsch 1089 20 BRONZE

4 Dylan Tonel 1086 33

5 Hannah Dufresne 1084 28

6 Ainsley Mcfarland 1082 23

7 Shaylin Cullis 1052 30

8 Ella  Lee 1037 13



Womens's Smallbore 3-Position Final

Kneeling Prone Standing Eliminations Total
Gold Mary Tucker 1037967 50.6 52.0 52.3 53.3 51.9 52.8 52.3 49.1 10.0 10.1 11 10 9.9 465.4

Silver Katie Zaun 1034676 51.8 52.7 50.8 52.0 52.6 52.8 49.5 48.8 8.9 10.2 10 9.3 9.1 458.8

Bronze Molly McGhin 100823 51.8 52.0 50.6 52.7 51.6 51.6 48.8 50.0 10.0 10.3 9.9 9.3 448.6

4 Natalie Perrin 1039076 48.8 50.8 53.1 51.8 51.6 51.6 45.9 49.7 10.6 10.4 11 434.8

5 Morgan Kreb 1032575 49.2 49.9 51.2 52.0 50.0 51.0 50.8 49.7 9.6 10.1 423.5

6 Bremen Butler 1041282 48.6 50.8 51.0 51.7 51.6 50.9 47.9 49.8 9.9 412.2

7 Julianna Hays 1039365 49.9 49.7 48.9 50.5 50.6 52.5 48.7 50.0 400.8

8 Stephanie Allan 100910 52.4 51.0 51.4 52.3 50.6 52.3 46.0 44.6 400.6



Para Air Rifle

Standing

Match 1 Match 2 Total Total x

1 1041147 Ben Hays J2 613.8 36 617 44 1230.8 80 OVERALL GOLD

2 1040738 Madison Champion J1 615.8 36 612.7 37 1228.5 73 OVERALL SILVER

3 1042625 Wyatt Rollman J2 594.8 23 595 22 1189.8 45 OVERALL BRONZE

4 1040982 Ella Murray J3 597.4 27 590.9 21 1188.3 48 J3 GOLD

5 1041287 Sidney Knight J3 555.7 9 568.6 9 1124.3 18 J2 SILVER

Prone

1 1040738 Madison Champion J1 630.1 54 623.5 48 1253.6 102 OVERALL GOLD

2 1041147 Ben Hays J2 614.9 39 615.4 38 1230.3 77 OVERALL SILVER

3 1040982 Ella Murray J3 605.2 28 606.9 28 1212.1 56 OVERALL BRONZE

4 1041287 Sidney Knight J3 577.9 13 536.6 11 1114.5 24 J3 GOLD


